
ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 101315 Supercap, CT 1 1

2 9015 Bearing Cup 2

3 9016 Bearing Cone 2

4 9018 Seal, ring, phenolic 1

5 9017 Seal, Triple-lip 1

6 9880 Button-head cap screw 1/4-20 x1/2 2

7 9785 Plug, 1/8 NPT 1

8 9662 O-ring, supercap 1

9 100066 Shaft Hub 1

10 9803 Pin, grooved 1/4 x 3/4 1

11 9028 Washer, tongue 1

12 9024 Nut 3/4, Slotted Castle 1

13 9019 Pin, cotter 1

14 101898M Wheel, Curvetine 13" 1

15 101318 Spacer, CT 1, 3/8" 1

16 90010 Lock Washer, 1/4 split 2

17 9055 Pin, spring 1/4 x 3/4 1

18 9069 Lock Washer, 5/8 split 1

19 9101 HHCS 5/8-11 x 1-1/2 1

18

1719

15

10
5

3

14

3

11

12

13 1 6

9

78 16

1201


